
Saturday 11 March 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 137
Members: 136

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]Winner - 36 40.00
Robert Jones [08654]Winner - 21 40.00
David Gillies [05872]Winner - 13 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Trevor Reeves [04037]A Grade Winner 20.00
Anton Raath [04403]B Grade Winner 20.00
Russell Neville [13373]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Trevor Reeves [04037]Winner 60.0041
Ryan Iredale [26769]Runner Up 40.0040
Matt Ryan [26459]3rd Place 30.0038

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anton Raath [04403]Winner 60.0045
Ken Brunker [05212]Runner-up 40.0039
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 30.0038

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Neville [13373]Winner 60.0038
Jose Gonzalez [02911]Runner-up 40.0037
Garry King [10417]3rd Place 30.0037
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Carl Piper [01566]NTP 2nd 2
Michael Wilkinson [04394]NTP 10th 2
Satoko Hayashi [24745]NTP Ladies 10th 2
Dominic O'Brien [17328]NTP 13th 2
Lou Delvento [01377]NTP 15th 2
David Matthews [01813]D/P C Grade 4th 2
Dylan Matheson [02907]D/P B Grade 11th 2
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P A Grade 17th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Anton Raath [04403] 19 45 1
2 Trevor Reeves [04037] 7 41 1
3 Ryan Iredale [26769] 3 40 1
4 Ken Brunker [05212] 15 39 1
5 Russell Neville [13373] 27 38 1
6 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 13 38 1
7 Matt Ryan [26459] 12 38 1
8 Phil Wood [14186] 10 38 1
9 Barry Smith [00403] 14 38 1
10 John McCulloch [14832] 10 38 1
11 Frank Arena [07569] 16 37 1
12 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 26 37 1
13 John Bellette [07717] 10 37 1
14 Michael Pearce [26243] 13 37 1
15 Garry King [10417] 22 37 1
16 Kory Edwards [12990] 3 37 1
17 Christopher Cormier [28106] 22 37 1
18 Tenae Drummond [10652] 35 37 1
19 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 37 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

20 Todd Crumpton [01840] 7 36 1
21 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 36 1
22 Kevin Cooke [06122] 24 36 1
23 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 36 1
24 Evan Cunningham [05128] 15 36 1
25 Gregory Palmer [17042] 19 36 1
26 Richard Gardner [04637] 9 35 1
27 Curtis Williams [24650] 20 35 1
28 Robert Lidsey [17839] 16 35 1
29 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 35 1
30 Brian Price [06657] 17 35 1
31 LENNY EDWARDS (from Mollymook GC) 21 35 1
32 Shaun Miller [16778] 7 35 1
33 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 35 1
34 Carl Piper [01566] 7 35 1
35 Murray Cowling [16904] 13 35 1
36 Donald Waples [00301] 12 34 1
37 Leslie Jones [08725] 24 34 1
38 Darren Mayer [01665] 1 34 1
39 Morgan Sant [00455] 19 34 1
40 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 12 34 1
41 Peter Coulter [04061] 16 34 1
42 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 4 34 1
43 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 33 1
44 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 33 1
45 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 13 33 1
46 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 3 33 1


